
Your Temperature Controlled Transportation Specialist

Main Office: 3400 Stonewell Dr. (P.O. Box 655888) 
Lancaster, TX 75134 (Dallas, TX 75265-5888) 

Phone (214) 630-8090 • Web address:  www.ffeinc.com

Sales Representatives

1. Brad Dugan – (214) 543-6670

bdugan@ffex.net

2. Frank Pattelli – (720) 985-9165

fpattelli@ffex.net

3. Marsa Alsandor – (832) 506-6975

malsandor@ffex.net

4. Karla Harbison – (312) 371-0247

kharbison@ffex.net

5. Stephen Rose – (980) 322-4148

srose@ffex.net

6. Gary Huff – (912) 670-1913

ghuff@ffex.net

7. Bob Riegler – (609) 254-3231

rriegler@ffex.net

8. Gil DeLaPaz – (708) 288-7254

gdelapaz@ffex.net

9. Valerie Cline – (214) 534-3725

vcline@ffex.net

10. Arthur Schneider – (801) 209-4436

aschneider@ffex.net

11. Bill Pierson – (209) 990-2326 

bpierson@ffex.net

12. Phil Potter - (904) 521-2198

ppotter@ffex.net

13. Doug Okruch – (469) 610-0282

dokruch@ffex.net
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Sales Territory Map
Based on Purchase Control Location
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